
8/9/2023 10:18:22 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1002 GIRARD/BALT/LAWN/OMAHA/MI HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:1002 GIRARD/BALT/LAWN/OMAHA/MI

10 

JACKSON, INDIA

HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE

06:51 am

07:39 am

48:03

19.73 mi.

60

60

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:51 am Butler TechnologySCHL

7:01 am WANETA AVE @ SENECA STSTART 2

7:02 am ONEKA AVE @ NAVAHO STSTOP 1

7:04 am OXFORD STATE RD @ MOHAWK STSTOP 3

7:05 am MOHAWK ST @ WANETA AVESTOP 1

7:05 am 3110 YANKEE RDSTOP 1

7:06 am SHERIDAN AVE @ FINLEY STSTOP 2

7:07 am FINLEY ST @ HOOD AVESTOP 1

7:08 am HOOD AVE @ MORGAN STSTOP 4

7:10 am BERNICE AVE @ BRENT DRSTOP 7

7:12 am OXFORD STATE RD @ MULBERRY STSTOP 1

7:13 am OXFORD ST RD@LOCUST STSTOP 1

7:15 am 3350 S MAIN STSTOP 2

7:17 am DIAMOND LOOP @ OPAL CTSTOP 2

7:18 am VERMONT ST @ PINTA AVESTOP 3

7:18 am VERMONT ST @ BUENA AVESTOP 1

7:19 am S MAIN ST @ COURT ETHELSTOP 3

7:21 am LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRINE STSTOP 2

7:23 am LAWN AVE @ FINLEY STSTOP 5

7:24 am TAYLOR AVE @ CHERRY STSTOP 3

7:27 am FOURTEENTH AVE @ CURTIS STSTOP 2

7:29 am ASKEW ST @ CALUMET AVESTOP 1

7:30 am GROVE ST @ PROSPECT AVESTOP 3

7:32 am BALTIMORE ST @ FOREST AVESTOP 2

7:33 am YOUNG ST @ FAIRMOUNT AVESTOP 3

7:34 am FAIRMOUNT AVE@GARFIELD STSTOP 2

7:35 am GIRARD AVE @ BALTIMORE STSTOP 2

7:39 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADEDEST 60

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 10:18:22 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1802 LAFYT/FRTNTH/WDLWN/S MAIN HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:1802 LAFYT/FRTNTH/WDLWN/S MAIN

18

RAMSEY, JUANECA

HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE

07:08 am

07:35 am

26:19

10.65 mi.

38

38

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:08 am Butler TechnologySCHL

7:15 am 34 S MAIN ST HOPE HOUSESTART 1

7:16 am YANKEE RD@S BROAD ST@GIRARD AVESTOP 5

7:18 am FIFTH AVE @ LINCOLN STSTOP 2

7:20 am S MAIN ST@TENTH AVESTOP 5

7:22 am WISCONSIN ST @ SEVENTEENTH AVESTOP 2

7:23 am S MAIN ST @ MCGUIRE AVESTOP 1

7:24 am LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRAILBRIDGE OFFICESTOP 9

7:26 am MINNESOTA ST @ NINETEENTH AVESTOP 3

7:27 am MINNESOTA ST @ EIGHTEENTH AVESTOP 7

7:29 am MINNESOTA ST @ FOURTEENTH AVEEND 3

7:35 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADEDEST 38

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 10:18:22 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2202 VANNST AV THRU S SOUTPHIN HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2202 VANNST AV THRU S SOUTPHIN

22

CROCKETT, DEBBIE

HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE

07:00 am

07:36 am

36:23

14.34 mi.

41

41

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:00 am Butler TechnologySCHL

7:04 am 452 BAVARIAN STSTART

7:04 am BAVARIANWOOD  CLUBHOUSESTOP 3

7:05 am FRAZER DR @ KLARE CTSTOP 2

7:07 am ARCADIA DR @ TALTON DRSTOP 3

7:09 am ARCADIA DR @ LESLEY LNSTOP 3

7:10 am ROSEDALE RD @ EDITH DRSTOP 1

7:11 am RONALD DR @ WHISMAN DRSTOP 2

7:13 am QUAIL RUN @ ROXBURY CTSTOP 1

7:14 am QUAIL RUN @ SAINT ANDREWS CTSTOP 1

7:15 am 4529 ROSEDALE RDSTOP 1

7:16 am SHARON CT @ BRANDON LNSTOP 1

7:17 am 4620 MANCHESTER RDSTOP 2

7:19 am CAMBRIDGE DR @ CARLOW CIRSTOP 1

7:19 am TIPPERARY DR @ SHANNON WAYSTOP 1

7:21 am N MARSHALL RD @ WICKLOW DRSTOP 2

7:22 am LONGFORD DR @ CHESHIRE CIRSTOP 1

7:24 am RIVERVIEW AVE @ ANTRIM CTSTOP 1

7:25 am 2104 TULLIS DRSTOP 3

7:26 am PENNSWOOD DR @ HEATHERWOOD CTSTOP 2

7:27 am 2115 BRELL DRSTOP 1

7:28 am RIVERVIEW AVE @ SPENCER LNSTOP 4

7:30 am RIVERVIEW AVE @ VANNEST AVESTOP 2

7:30 am VANNEST AVE @ SAWYER AVESTOP 1

7:31 am DIX RD @ FISHER AVEEND 2

7:36 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADEDEST 41

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023



8/9/2023 10:18:22 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2602 CAPRCE/VIENA FRST/CENTRAL HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2602 CAPRCE/VIENA FRST/CENTRAL

26

WILLIS, TIMOTHY

HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE

07:00 am

07:46 am

46:39

15.63 mi.

30

30

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:00 am Butler TechnologySCHL

7:06 am VILLAGE DR POOLSTART 2

7:08 am LEFFERSON RD@BRANDYWINE STSTOP 4

7:10 am 2604/2605 CINCINNATI DAYTON RDSTOP 1

7:15 am OXFORD STATE RD @ HARKIE STSTOP 1

7:17 am CAPRICE DR@BRADFORD DRSTOP 1

7:18 am CAPRICE DR@SAYBROOKE DRSTOP 5

7:19 am CAPRICE DR @ HALIFAX DRSTOP 1

7:22 am 2113 WELLINGTON RDSTOP 1

7:24 am Breiel Apts.STOP 1

7:27 am BONITA DR @ ELDORADO ESTATES APARTMENTSSTOP 1

7:28 am BONITA DR @ S MARSHALL RDSTOP 1

7:29 am 4715-4721 ROOSEVELT AVESTOP 2

7:31 am WOODRIDGE DR @ WOODRIDGE PARK EASTSTOP 2

7:35 am HOLLY AVE @ PRIMROSE LNSTOP 1

7:36 am BOYLSTON ST @ HOLLY AVESTOP 2

7:38 am VANCOUVER ST @ VICTORIA AVESTOP 1

7:40 am HOLLY AVE @ REGENT DRSTOP 1

7:41 am HOLLY AVE @ WILSHIRE DRSTOP 1

7:43 am 315 S MARSHALL RDSTOP 1

7:46 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADEDEST 30

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 10:18:22 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3302 JEWEL/MNCHSTR/ELMWOOD HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3302 JEWEL/MNCHSTR/ELMWOOD

33

Thornton, Lisa

HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE

06:50 am

07:31 am

41:36

14.08 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:50 am Butler TechnologySCHL

6:54 am WEBBER AVE @ ILLINOIS AVESTART 1

6:54 am OHIO AVE @ TEXAS AVESTOP 1

6:56 am JEWELL ST @ LOWELL STSTOP 3

6:56 am JEWELL ST @ WHITTIER STSTOP 2

6:57 am JEWELL ST @ LONGFELLOW STSTOP 1

6:58 am JEWELL ST @ SHELLEY STSTOP 1

7:00 am 3223 Tytus AvenueSTOP 1

7:01 am ELDORA DR@ROYAL PINE APTSSTOP 1

7:03 am CARMODY BLVD @ WILBRAHAM RDSTOP 3

7:04 am FOREST OAKS ST @ ASPEN STSTOP 1

7:05 am BROOKSIDE ST @ FOREST OAKS STSTOP 3

7:07 am ASPEN ST @ GROVELAND STSTOP 1

7:08 am WILBRAHAM RD @ WINONA DRSTOP 1

7:10 am WINONA DR @ OBERON DRSTOP 1

7:11 am WILBRAHAM RD @ WILMORE DRSTOP 1

7:12 am ELWOOD ST @ ERIE AVESTOP 1

7:13 am ELWOOD ST @ PANAMA AVESTOP 1

7:15 am BROAD ST @ SMITH PARK ENTRANCESTOP 1

7:16 am HENRY AVE @ MARY ETTA STSTOP 1

7:17 am VAN AVE @ ELWOOD STSTOP 4

7:18 am VAN AVE @ MALVERN STSTOP 5

7:19 am MALVERN ST @ TYTUS AVESTOP 4

7:21 am WILDWOOD RD @ MIDWAY STSTOP 1

7:23 am ELLEN DR @ BARNITZ STSTOP 2

7:25 am ELLEN DR @ WILDWOOD RDSTOP 1

7:26 am 826 N UNIVERSITY BLVDSTOP 2

7:26 am RICHARDSON DR @ SHARTLE STEND 3

7:31 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADEDEST 48

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 10:18:22 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3902 LEFRSON/SPR GRVE/ROSEVLT HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3902 LEFRSON/SPR GRVE/ROSEVLT

39 

Martin, Carrie

HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE

07:05 am

07:40 am

34:52

13.09 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:05 am Butler TechnologySCHL

7:10 am 3602 ROOSEVELT BLVDSTART

7:10 am 3610/3612 ROOSEVELT BLVDSTOP 1

7:11 am 3920 ROOSEVELT BLVDSTOP 1

7:12 am S BREIEL BLVD @ BONITA DRSTOP 4

7:13 am AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTSSTOP 6

7:15 am LEFFERSON PARK STOPSTOP 1

7:17 am SPRING GROVE LN @ GREENFIELD DRSTOP 3

7:18 am SPRING GROVE LN@GOLDFINCHSTOP 2

7:19 am BONITA DR @ GREENWOOD DRSTOP 2

7:22 am BURBANK AVE @ LONG LNSTOP 5

7:23 am BURBANK AVE @ JACKSON LNSTOP 2

7:24 am BURBANK AVE @ LAMBERTON STSTOP 8

7:25 am LAMBERTON ST @ PLYMOUTH AVESTOP 1

7:26 am 2909/2911 LEFFERSON RDSTOP 1

7:27 am BRENTWOOD ST @ PLYMOUTH AVESTOP 5

7:29 am LEFERSON RD @ SHEFFIELD STSTOP 2

7:34 am JACKSON LN @ LEWIS STSTOP 1

7:36 am 4107 LEWIS STSTOP 1

7:37 am 4113 Roosevelt BlvdSTOP 1

7:37 am 4003/4005 ROOSEVELT BLVDSTOP 1

7:40 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADEDEST 48

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 10:18:22 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4202 N SUTPHIN/CHARLES/MALVERN HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:4202 N SUTPHIN/CHARLES/MALVERN

42 

EVERSOLE, EMILY

HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE

06:53 am

07:37 am

44:06

10.60 mi.

34

34

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:53 am Butler TechnologySCHL

6:59 am CHARLES ST @ CARROLL AVESTART 2

7:02 am COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES STSTOP 2

7:04 am MANCHESTER AVE @ N GRIMES STSTOP 3

7:06 am CLARK ST @ MANCHESTER RDSTOP 5

7:11 am 833 N UNIVERSITY BLVDSTOP 1

7:13 am 941 N University BlvdSTOP 1

7:15 am PARK LN@GOLFVIEW DRSTOP 4

7:17 am N UNIVERSITY BLVD @ BUTTERCUP CTSTOP 1

7:20 am ABERDEEN DR @ FLEMMING RDSTOP 2

7:22 am MILTON RD @ GLEN LNSTOP 2

7:24 am FLEMMING RD @ SHAFOR STSTOP 2

7:26 am SHAFOR ST @ MIAMI AVESTOP 1

7:27 am FRANKLIN ST @ NORTH AVESTOP 1

7:29 am MANCHESTER AVE @ SHAFOR STSTOP 2

7:31 am NORTH AVE @ MONROE STSTOP 1

7:32 am HARRISON ST @ MANCHESTER AVESTOP 4

7:37 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADEDEST 34

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 10:18:22 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7302 HIGHLAND/MOORE/CRWFRD HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7302 HIGHLAND/MOORE/CRWFRD

73

ROSE, DARRELL

HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE

07:16 am

07:41 am

24:41

8.91 mi.

37

37

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:16 am Butler TechnologySCHL

7:22 am BARBARA DR@ORCHARD STSTART

7:22 am ORCHARD ST @ SELDEN AVESTOP 3

7:24 am CAROLINA ST @ GOLDMAN AVESTOP 1

7:25 am HIGHLAND ST@LOPANE AVESTOP 2

7:26 am STANLEY ST @ EASTON AVESTOP 2

7:27 am STANLEY ST @ CHRISTEL AVESTOP 3

7:29 am WICOFF ST @ GRAND AVESTOP 2

7:30 am HILL AVE@CLEVELAND STSTOP 1

7:31 am HILL AVE @ WILSON STSTOP 1

7:31 am HILL AVE @ MOORE STSTOP 6

7:33 am CRAWFORD ST @ WOODLAWN AVESTOP 2

7:34 am CRAWFORD ST @ HOWARD AVESTOP 2

7:34 am LOGAN AVE @ MOORE STSTOP 6

7:36 am WOODLAWN AVE @ WILSON STSTOP 2

7:37 am S SUTPHIN ST @SHERMAN AVESTOP 1

7:37 am S SUTPHIN ST @ SUPERIOR AVESTOP 1

7:38 am S SUTPHIN ST @ LINDEN AVESTOP 2

7:41 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADEDEST 37

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023


